1
Type B
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
LED HID Replacement Wallpack Lamp
IMPORTANT
• Before installing the lamp, read all instructions and retain them for future reference. The essential instructions
and safeguards in this document do not include all possible conditions and situations that may occur. It must be
understood that common sense, caution, and care are factors that cannot be built into a product. These factors

service. solutions. simplicity.  eiko.com
Support Holes
Facing-Down
Two-Legged Lamp Support
Support Holes
Facing-Out
One-Legged Lamp Support
1
4
2
5
3
3
Before installation, select the CCT you want by sliding the switch, 3000K on the left, 4000K in the middle, 5000K on
the right.
LPS20WP/8FCCT/E26 Dimming switch to 20W, 10W, and 5W
LPS20WP/8FCCT/EX39 Dimming switch to 20W, 10W, and 5W
LPS30WP/8FCCT/E26 Dimming switch to 30W, 20W, and 10W
LPS30WP/8FCCT/EX39 Dimming switch to 30W, 20W, and 10W
LPS40WP/8FCCT/E26 Dimming switch to 40W, 30W, and 20W
LPS40WP/8FCCT/EX39 Dimming switch to 40W, 30W, and 20W
LPS60WP/8FCCT/E26 Dimming switch to 60W, 40W, and 20W
LPS60WP/8FCCT/EX39 Dimming switch to 60W, 40W, and 20W
FieldCCeT CCT Selection
EiKO Global: 1.800.852.2217      EiKO Canada: 1.705.721.5189 eiko.com
Rev. 07/14/22